ECI 1998 @ SEP. 22-27
ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

European Cup Individuals 1998

Results

Odense Bowling Centre, Denmark

September 22 - 27

T S VT, R
X IW]A [N B i
'y /4 ’.

w dﬂmlxa BARNCKE
I’ - intet bord uden Bahncke



ECI 1998 @ SEP. 22-27
ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

Ladies Medallists

Gold
Katriina Kukkula, Finland

Silver
Annemiek van den Boogaart, The Netherlands

Bronze
Isabelle Saldjian, France

Men Medallists

Gold

Achim Grabowski, Germany

Silver
Kai Virtanen, Finland

Bronze
Costas Kyriakou, Cyprus
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ECI 1998 @ SEP. 22-27
ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

Ladies Stepladder Final

First match
Isabelle Saldjian France 186
Katriina Kukkula Finland 226

Second match
Katriina Kukkula Finland 170 + 231 = 401
Annemiek van den Boogaart | The Netherlands 182 + 191 = 373
Men Stepladder Final
First match
Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 176
Kai Virtanen Finland 185

Second match

Kai Virtanen Finland 194 + 205 = 399

Achim Grabowski Germany 192 | + 225 = | 417
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

Ladies - Standing after round 25

oy

[ 4

Place No. Name Federation Games Score Bonus Total Avg
353 116 Annemiek van den Booga The Netherlands 25 4895 400 5295 1958
354 106 Katrina Kukkula Finland 25 4847 420 5267 1939
355 108 Isabelle Saldjian France 25 4864 400 5264 194,6
356 104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 25 4889 370 5259 1956
357 101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 25 4799 445 5244 192,0
358 125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 25 4803 375 5178 1921
.359 109 Christiane Kithn Germany 25 4636 340 4976 1854
360 122 Sandra Torrents Spain 25 4686 280 4966 1874
361 112 Elin Oskarsdéttir Iceland 25 4636 320 4956 1854
362 105 Rebecca Churcher England 25 4536 285 4821 1814
363 117 Doris Camilleri Malta 25 4523 295 4818 1809
364 102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 25 4606 210 43816 1842
365 121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 25 4490 290 4780 179,6
.366 118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 25 4537 235 4772 1815
367 110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 25 4418 270 4688 176,7
368 113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 25 4411 230 4641 1764
369 123 Carol Velzian Scotland 25 4362 260 4.622 1745
370 126 Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 25 4320 300 4.620 172,8
371 114 Yonit Cohen Israel 25 4409 200 4609 176,4
372 128 Una Clark Wales 25 4299 230 4529 172,0
373 124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 25 4302 220 4522 172,1
374 111 Ilona Kovacs Hungary 25 4355 150 4505 1742
375 115 Elena Grazia taly 25 42838 180 4468 1715
376 127 Demet Arat Turkey 25 4184 185 4369 1674
377 103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 25 4040 185 4225 161,6
378 120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 25 3.774 80 3.854 151,0

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 1

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
108  Isabelle Saldjian France 181 20° 201
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 174 0 174
116 Annemick van den Boogaart The Netherlands 161 0 161
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 177 20 197
109  Christiane Kiihn Germany 207 25 232
120 Marina Kravichenko Russia 164 0 164
128 Una Clark Wales 153 0 153
127 Demet Arat Turkey 183 20 203
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 135 0 135
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 142 20 162
114  Yonit Cohen Israel 177 20 197
105 Rebecca Churcher England 150 0 150
101 Irene Kohthofer Austria 169 0 169
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 171 20 191
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 192 0 192
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 213 25 238
115 Elena Grazia Italy 147 0 147
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 243 25 268
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 171 0 171
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 174 20 194
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 158 0 158
103  Stella Loizidou Cyprus 219 25 244
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 246 25 271
102  Patricia Vezzu Belgium 200 5 205
111 Hona Kovics Hungary 168 0 168
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 244 25 269
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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ECI 1998

@

ODENSE

SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 2

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus
114  Yonit Cohen Isracl 215
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 217
103  Stella Loizidou Cyprus 156
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 197
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 215
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 212
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 206
115 Elena Grazia Italy 147
112 Elin Oskarsdéttir Iceland 192
124  Popye van der Merwe South Africa 187
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 181
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 179
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 142
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 149
111 Iona Kovics Hungary 156
127 Demet Arat Turkey 159
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 151
113  Lorraine Weldon Ireland 179
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 160
109 Christiane Kiihn Germany 135
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 215
128 Una Clark Wales 187
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 135
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 195
116 Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 174
105 Rebecca Churcher England 234
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 3

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Scere  Bonus Total
116 Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 189 20 209
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 161 0 161
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 179 20 199
109  Christiane Kithn Germany 161 0 161
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 175 0 175
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 183 20 203
114 Yonit Cohen Israel 172 20 192
102  Patricia Vezzu Belgium 170 0 170
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 147 0 147
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 207 25 232
122 Sandx,a Torrents Spain 244 25 269
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 174 0 174
115 Elena Grazia Italy 172 0 172
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 203 25 228
124  Popye van der Merwe South Africa 178 20 198
120 Marina Kravichenko Russia 108 0 108
127 Demet Arat Turkey 189 0 189
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 221 25 246
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 179 0 179
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 201 25 226
111 Tiona Kovics Hungary 172 0 172
105 Rebecca Churcher England 182 20 202
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 177 0 177
128 Una Clark Wales 179 20 199
103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 170 0 170
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 193 20 213
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 4

No.

126
120

114
127

101
121

105
122

115
117

106
124

118
113

110
123

103
111

102
108

125
128

116
104

109
112

Name
Suzanne Fluri
Marina Kravtchenko

Yonit Cohen
Demet Arat

Irene Kohthofer
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Rebecca Churcher
Sandra Torrents

Elena Grazia
Doris Camilleri

Katriina Kukkula
Popye van der Merwe

Liv Maria Jakobsen
Lorraine Weldon

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Carol Velzian

Stella Loizidou
Ilona Kovacs

Patricia Vezzu
Isabelle Saldjian

Christel Karlsson
Una Clark

Annemiek van den Boogaart
Malene M. Christoffersen

Chrisgiane Kiihn
Elin Oskarsdottir

Federation
Switzerland
Russia

Israel
Turkey

Austria
San Marino

England
Spain

Ttaly
Malta

Finland
South Africa

Norway
Ireland

Greece
Scotland

Cyprus
Hungary

Belgium
France

Sweden
Wales

The Netherlands
Denmark

Germany
Iceland

Score  Bonus

182
119

161
163

212
172

200
179

148
178

175
158

190
179

189
145

171
178

183
222

164
123

187
226

167
257

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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179
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 5

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
105 Rebecca Churcher England 216 25 241
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 183 0 183
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 185 0 185
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 187 20 207
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 194 20 214
111 Ilona Kovécs Hungary 166 0 166
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 121 0 121
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 185 20 205
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 157 0 157
116 Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 222 25 247
103  Stella Loizidou Cyprus 139 0 139
109  Christiane Kithn Germany 181 20 201
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 189 20 209
128 Una Clark Wales 178 0 178
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 167 0 167
126 Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 187 20 207
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 206 25 231
114  Yonit Cohen Israel 157 0 157
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 203 25 228
101  Irene Kohlhofer Austria 173 0 173
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 179 20 199
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 161 0 161
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 175 0 175
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 187 20 207
127 Demet Arat Turkey 147 0 147
115 Elena Grazia Italy 171 20 191
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 6

No.
127
101

121
122

105
115

124
117

120
114

111
110

103
108

116
102

106
118

123
113

109
104

126
125

128
112

Name
Demet Arat
Irene Kohihofer

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Sandra Torrents

Rebecca Churcher
Elena Grazia

Popye van der Merwe
Doris Camilleri

Marina Kravtchenko
Yonit Cohen

Ilona Kovacs
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Stella Loizidou
Isabelle Saldjian

Annemiek van den Boogaart
Patricia Vezzu

Katriina Kukkula
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Carol Velzian
Lorraine Weldon

Christiane Kiihn
Malene M. Christoffersen

Suzanne Fluri
Christel Karlsson

Una (;Iark
Elin Oskarsdottir

Federation
Turkey
Austria

San Marino
Spain

England
Italy

South Africa
Malta

Russia
Isracl

Hungary
Greece

Cyprus
France

The Netherlands
Belgium

Finland
Norway

Scotland
Ireland

Germany
Denmark

Switzerland
Sweden

Wales
Iceland

Score  Bonus

159
213

155
177

187
174

147
179

163
169

154
181

148
217

208
197

227
181

145
153

158
202

154
182

180
186

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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159
238

155
197

207
174

147
199

163
189

154
201

148
242

233
197

252
181

145
173

158
227

154
202

180
206
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 7

No.
113
128

103
114

110
126

102
101

104
122

115
112

125
124

120
118

123
127

111
121

105
108

117
116

106
109

Name
Lorraine Weldon
Una Clark

Stella Loizidou
Yonit Cohen

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Suzanne Fluri

Patricia Vezzu
Irene Kohlhofer

Malene M. Christoffersen
Sandra Torrents

Elena, Grazia
Elin Oskarsdottir

Christel Karlsson
Popye van der Merwe

Marina Kravtchenko
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Carol Velzian
Demet Arat

Tlona Kovacs
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Rebecca Churcher
Isabelle Saldjian

Doris Camilleri

Annemiek van den Boogaart

Katriina Kukkula
Christiane Kiihn

Federation
Ireland
Wales

Cyprus
Isracl

Greece
Switzerland

Belgium
Austria

Denmark
Spain

Haly
Iceland

Sweden
South Africa

Russia
Norway

Scotland
Turkey

Hungary
San Marino

England
France

Malta
The Netherlands

Finland
Germany

Score  Bonus

165
171

180
158

173
189

114
145

198
191

182
224

183
216

134
178

169
170

178
189

195
153

184
157

211
198

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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134
198
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 8

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score Bonus Total
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 226 25 251
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 156 0 156
111 Ilona Kovacs Hungary 168 0 168
112  Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 179 20 199
120 Marina Kravichenko Russia 153 0 153
116 Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 203 25 228
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 244 25 269
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 195 0 195
109  Christiane Kithn Germany 191 20 211
127 Demet Arat Turkey 182 0 182
128 Una Clark Wales 146 0 146
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 216 25 241
105 Rebecca Churcher England 164 0 164
126 Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 174 20 194
114 Yonit Cohen Israel 191 0 191
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 223 25 248
106  Katriina Kukkula Finland 220 25 245
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 170 0 170
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 235 25 260
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 195 0 195
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 187 20 207
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 179 0 179
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 177 20 197
115 Elena Grazia Italy 153 0 153
124  Popye van der Merwe South Africa 214 25 239
103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 144 0 144

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 9

No.

122
103

102
115

104
124

118
112

110
101

127
108

121
116

105
109

128
117

126
106

113
114

123
125

120
111

Name
Sandra Torrents
Stella Loizidou

Patricia Vezzu
Elena Grazia

Malene M. Christoffersen
Popye van der Merwe

Liv Maria Jakobsen
Elin Oskarsdéttir

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Irene Kohlhofer

Demet Arat
Isabelle Saldjian

Marisa Chiaruzzi

Annemiek van den Boogaart

Rebecca Churcher
Christiane Kiihn

Una Clark
Dors Camillen

Suzanne Fluri
Katriina Kukkula

Lorraine Weldon
Yonit Cohen

Carol Velzian
Christel Karlsson

Marina Kravtchenko
Tlona Kovics

Federation
Spain
Cyprus

Belgium
Italy

Denmark
South Africa

Norway
Iceland

Greece
Austria

Turkey
France

San Marino
The Netherlands

England
Germany

Wales
Malta

Switzerland
Finland

Ireland
Israel

Scotland
Sweden

Russia
Hungary

Score  Bonus

196
179

182
219

173
202

203
162

190
191

164
209

178
208

182
186

169
168

192
170

188
216

174
203

151
150

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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216
179

182
244

173
227

228
162

190
211

164
234

178
233

182
206

189
168

212
170

138
241

174
228

171
150



No.

111
117

116
113

126
102

109
110

123
105

114
104

101
112

122
125

120
115

127
124

121
118

103
128

108
106

Name
Ilona Kovacs

Doris Camilleri

ECI 1998

Annemiek van den Boogaart
Lorraine Weldon

Suzanne Fluri
Patricia Vezzu

Christiane Kiihn
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Carol Velzian

Rebecca Churcher

Yonit Cohen

Malene M. Christoffersen

Irene Kohtlhofer

Elin Oskarsdottir

Sandra Torrents
Christel Karlsson

Marina Kravtchenko

Elena Grazia

Demet Arat

Popye van der Merwe

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Stella Loizidou

Una Clark

Isabelle Saldjian
Katriina Kukkula

@

ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 10

Score  Bonus

Federation

Hungary 190
Malta 180
The Netherlands 195
Ireland 185
Switzerland 192
Belgium 186
Germany 202
Greece 190
Scotland 166
England 208
Israel 195
Denmark 193
Austria 191
Iceland 204
Spain 198
Sweden 185
Russia 147
Italy 188
Turkey 143
South Africa 153
San Marino 193
Norway 131
Cyprus 179
Wales 150
France 166
Finland 155

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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180

215
185

212
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166
233
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191
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218
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 11

No.

115
121

123
106

122
127

113
111

110
108

103
116

109
102

128
104

112
126

114
125

120
101

117
118

124
105

Name
Elena Grazia
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Carol Velzian
Katriina Kukkula

Sandra Torrents
Demet Arat

Lorraine Weldon
Tlona Kovacs

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Isabelle Saldjian

Stella Loizidou
Annemiek van den Boogaart

Christiane Kiihn
Patricia Vezzu

Una Clark

Malene M. Christoffersen
Elin Oskarsdottir
Suzanne Fluri

Yonit Cohen
Christel Karlsson

Marina Kravtchenko
Irene Kohlhofer

Doris Camilleri
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Popye van der Merwe
Rebecca Churcher

Federation
Italy
San Marino

Scotland
Finland

Spain
Turkey

Ireland
Hungary

Greece
France

Cyprus
The Netherlands

Germany
Belgium

Wales
Denmark

Iceland
Switzerland

Israel
Sweden

Russia
Austria

Malta
Norway

South Africa
England

Score  Benus

150
190

159
222

160
146

160
169

145
188

171
210

212
180

192
222

157
193

184
216

133
191

164
177

170
171

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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171
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 12

No.

124
108

104
110

114
126

112
113

125
106

117
120

128
101

127
105

111
118

123
103

115
116

102
121

109
122

Name
Popye van der Merwe
Isabelle Saldjian

Malene M. Christoffersen
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Yonit Cohen
Suzanne Fluri
Elin Oskarsdéttir
Lorraine Weldon

Christel Karlsson
Katriina Kukkula

Doris Camilleri
Marina Kravtchenko

Una Clark
Irene Kohthofer

Demet Arat
Rebecca Churcher

Ilona Kovacs
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Carol Velzian
Stella Loizidou

Elena Grazia
Annemiek van den Boogaart

Patricia Vezzu
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Christiane Kiithn
Sandra Torrents

Federation
South Africa
France

Denmark
Greece

Israel
Switzerland

Iceland
Ireland

Sweden
Finland

Malta
Russia

Wales
Austria

Turkey
England

Hungary
Norway

Scotland
Cyprus

Italy
The Netherlands

Belgium
San Marino

Germany
Spain

Score  Bonus

167
166

181
156

163
159

137
182

165
188

186
155

172
175

169
167

144
160

204
139

192
171

157
171

180
203

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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Total
187
166

201
156

183
159

137
202

165
208

206
155

172
195

189
167

144
180

229
139

212
171

157
191

180
228
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 13

No.

126
111

115
118

128
109

122
123

116
108

121
114

102
120

110
117

104
125

124
101

112
127

103
105

106
113

Name
Suzanne Fluri
Ilona Koviacs

Elena Grazia
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Una Clark
Christiane Kiihn

Sandra Torrents
Carol Velzian

Annemiek van den Boogaart
Isabelle Saldjian

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Yonit Cohen

Patricia Vezzu
Marina Kravtchenko

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Doris Camilleri

Malene M. Christoffersen
Christel Karlsson

Popye van der Merwe
Irene Kohlhofer

Elin Oskarsdottir
Demet Arat

Stella Loizidou
Rebecca Churcher

Katriina Kukkula
Lorraine Weldon

Federation
Switzerland

Hungary
Ttaly

Nm.'way

Wales
Germany

Spain
Scotland

The Netherlands
France

San Marino

Isracl

Belgium
Russia

Greece

Malta

Denmark
Sweden

South Africa
Austria

Iceland
Turkey

Cyprus

England

Finland
Ireland

Score  Bonus

183
182

198
164

191
202

169
184

185
237

158
202

217
166

178
172

229
183

179
202

178
172

182
157

164
198

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.

Printed

20
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Total
203
182

218
164

191
227

169
204

185
262

158
227

242
166

198
172

254
183

179
227

198
172

202
157

164
218
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ODENSE

SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 14

No.

112
105

125
121

126
109

106
104

102
113

122
117

110
103

108
101

124
118

111
128

115
123

114
116

120
127

Nam(;
Elin Oskarsdottir
Rebecca Churcher

Christel Karlsson
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Suzanne Fluri
Christiane Kiihn

Katriina Kukkula
Malene M. Christoffersen

Patricia Vezzu
Lorraine Weldon

Sandra Torrents
Doris Camilleri

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Stella Loizidou

Isabelle Saldjian
Irene Kohlhofer

Popye van der Merwe
Liv Maria Jakobsen

Ilona Kovics
Una Clark

Elena Grazia
Carol Velzian

Yonit Cohen
Annemiek van den Boogaart

Marina Kravtchenko
Demet Arat

Federation
Iceland
England

Sweden
San Marino

Switzerland
Germany

Finland
Denmark

Belgium
Ireland

Spain
Malta

Greece
Cyprus

France
Austria

South Africa
Norway

Hungary
Wales

Italy
Scotland

Israel
The Netherlands

Russia
Turkey

Score Bonus

202
195

201
168

147
229

188
197

186
154

151
187

156
161

147
191

179
168

179
186

164
195

196
185

175
195

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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25

Total
227
195

226
168

147
254

188
217

206
154

151
207

156
181

147
211

199
168

179
206

164
215

216
185

175
215
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ODENSE

SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 15

No.

101
122

126
127

111
108

115
114

118
109

105
106

116
123

125
103

110
120

104
117

113
121

112
102

128
124

Name
Irene Kohthofer
Sandra Torrents

Suzanne Fluri
Demet Arat

Hona Kovics
Isabelle Saldjian

Elena Grazia
Yonit Cohen

Liv Maria Jakobsen
Christiane Kiihn

Rebecca Churcher
Katriina Kukkula

Annemiek van den Boogaart
Carol Velzian

Christel Karlsson
Stella Loizidou

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Marina Kravichenko

Malene M. Christoffersen
Doris Camilleri

Lorraine Weldon
Marisa Chiaruzzi
Elin Oskarsdottir
Patricia Vezzu

Una Clark
Popye van der Merwe

Federation
Austria

Spain

Switzerland
Turkey

Hungary
France

Ialy

Israel

Norway
Germany

England
Finland

The Netherlands
Scotland

Sweden
Cyprus

Greece
Russia

Denmark
Malta

Ircland
San Marino

Iceland
Belgium

Wales
South Africa

Score  Bonus

191
178

198
154

186
172

177
174

236
159

182
194

193
170

220
153

178
157

189
208

187
181

245
156

189
170

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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Total
211
178

218
154

206
172

197
174

261
159

182
214

213
170

245
153

198
157

189
233

207
181

270
156

209
170
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 16

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score Bonus Total
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 188 20 208
124  Popye van der Merwe South Africa 128 0 128
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 190 0 190
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 198 20 218
123 CarOIIVelzian Scotland 177 20 197
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 163 0 163
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 205 25 230
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 189 0 189
115 Elena Grazia Italy 141 0 141
103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 152 20 172
109  Christiane Kiithn Germany 171 0 171
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 189 20 209
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 187 0 187
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 193 20 213
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 175 0 175
126 Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 191 20 211
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 227 25 252
114 Yonit Cohen Israel 187 0 187
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 187 0 187
111 Hona Kovacs Hungary 254 30 284
105 Rebecca Churcher England 188 20 208
128 Una Clark Wales 145 0 145
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 139 0 139
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 238 25 263
127 Demet Arat Turkey 146 0 146
116  Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 148 20 168
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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ECI 1998
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ODENSE

SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 17

No.

117
127

122
128

106
120

116
124

121
105

111
123

101
126

109
115

103
102

112
110

108
104

113
125

118
114

Name
Doris Camilleri
Demet Arat

Sandra Torrents
Una Clark

Katriina Kukkula
Marina Kravtchenko

Annemiek van den Boogaart

Popye van der Merwe

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Rebecca Churcher

Ilona Kovacs
Carol Velzian

Irene Kohthofer
Suzanne Fluri

Christiane Kiihn
Elena Grazia

Stella Loizidoun
Patricia Vezzu

Elin Oskarsdottir
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Isabelle Saldjian
Malene M. Christoffersen

Lorraine Weldon
Christel Karlsson

Liv Maria Jakobsen
Yonit Cohen

Federation
Malta
Turkey

Spain
Wales

Finland

Russia

The Netherlands

South Africa

San Marino

England

Hungary

Scotland

Austria
Switzerland

Germany
Italy

Cyprus
Belgium

Iceland
Greece

France
Denmark

Ireland
Sweden

Norway
Israel

Score  Bonus

174
152

157
182

152
167

180
145

190
170

179
189

215
168

170
166

168
162

172
213

245
180

147
213

192
156

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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20
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Total
194
152

157
202

152
187

200
145

210
170

179
209

240
168

190
166

188
162

172
238

270
180

147
238

212
156
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 18

SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 206 25 231
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 204 5 209
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 141 20 161
103  Stella Loizidou Cyprus 118 0 118
101 Irene Kohthofer Austria 184 20 204
115 Elena Grazia Italy 158 0 158
111 lona Kovics Hungary 176 0 176
116 Annemick van den Boogaart The Netherlands 225 25 250
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 187 20 207
114 Yonit Cohen Israel 178 0 178
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 229 25 254
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 176 0 176
127 Demet Arat Turkey 153 0 153
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 191 20 211
104 Malel}e M. Christoffersen Denmark 154 0 154
112  Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 160 20 180
113 Lomaine Weldon Ireland 156 20 176
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 154 0 154
105 Rebecca Churcher England 176 0 176
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 210 25 235
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 215 25 240
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 157 0 157
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 139 0 139
128 Una Clark Wales 147 20 167
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 154 0 154
109  Christiane Kiithn Germany 215 25 240

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 19

No.

109
114

125
105

121
120

127
104

113
103

106
115

124
111

108
122

101
116

128
123

118
126

110
102

112
117

Name

Christiane Kiihn

Yonit Cohen

Christel Karlsson
Rebecca Churcher

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Marina Kravtchenko

Demet Arat

Malene M. Christoffersen

Lorraine Weldon

Stella Loizidou

Katriina Kukkula

Elena Grazia

Popye van der Merwe

Ilona Koviacs

Isabelle Saldjian

Sandra Torrents

Irene Kohthofer

Annemicek van den Boogaart

Una Clark
Carol Velzian

Liv Maria Jakobsen

Suzanne Fluri

Esmeralda Kaltson

Patricia Vezzu

Elin Oskarsdottir

Doris Camilleri

Federation
Germany
Isracl

Sweden
England

San Marino
Russia

Turkey
Denmark

Ireland
Cyprus

Finland
Italy

South Africa
Hungary

France
Spain

Austria
The Netherlands

Wales
Scotland

Norway
Switzerland

Greece
Belgium

Iceland
Malta

Score  Bonus
194 20
175 0
177 20
152 0
193 20
143 0
206 25
173 0
171 20
136 0
178 20
156 0
169 20
161 0
190 0
200 25
181 0
199 20
153 20
132 0
161 10
161 10
183 20
154 0
179 0
189 20

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.

Total
214
175

197
152

213
143

231
173

191
136

198
156

189
161

190
225

181
219

173
132

171
171

203
154

179
209
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ECI 1998 @ SEP. 22-27
ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 20

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
102  Patricia Vezzu Belgium 235 25 260
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 180 0 180
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 145 0 145
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 188 20 208
123  Carol Velzian Scotland 204 25 229
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 184 0 184
116  Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 218 25 243
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 124 0 124
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 157 0 157
114  Yonit Cohen Israel 188 20 208
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 207 25 232
105 Rebecca Churcher England 133 0 133
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 173 0 173
109  Christiane Kithn Germany 176 20 196
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 187 20 207
128 Una Clark Wales 161 0 161
121 Maris,a Chiaruzzi San Marino 196 20 216
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 161 0 161
125  Christel Karlsson Sweden 161 0 161
127 Demet Arat Turkey 185 20 205
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 158 20 178
103  Stella Loizidou Cyprus 126 0 126
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 198 10 208
115 Elena Grazia Italy 198 10 208
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 177 20 197
111 Ilona Kovacs Hungary 166 0 166

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 21

No.

112
125

121
103

114
128

101
123

118
110

124
122

117
113

109
116

115
111

108
126

104
120

106
127

105
102

Namq
Elin Oskarsdottir
Christel Karlsson

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Stella Loizidou

Yonit Cohen
Una Clark

Irene Kohthofer
Carol Velzian

Liv Maria Jakobsen
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Popye van der Merwe
Sandra Torrents

Doris Camilleri
Lorraine Weldon

Christiane Kiihn
Annemiek van den Boogaart

Elena Grazia
Ilona Kovacs

Isabelle Saldjian
Suzanne Fluri

Malene M. Christoffersen
Marina Kravtchenko

Katriina Kukkula
Demet Arat

Rebecca Churcher
Patricia Vezzu

Federation
Iceland
Sweden

San Marino
Cyprus

Israel
Wales

Austria
Scotland

Norway
Greece

South Africa
Spain

Malta
Ireland

Germany
The Netherlands

Ttaly
Hungary

France
Switzerland

Denmark
Russia

Finland
Turkey

England
Belgium

Score Bonus

220
166

171
172

158
177

182
133

153
191

201
159

192
186

202
254

157
191

186
186

185
135

227
162

182
170

Danish Bowlng Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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25

10

10

20

25

20

Total
245
166

171
192

158
197

202
133

153
211

226
159

212
186

207
284

157
211

196
196

205
135

252
162

202
170
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 22

No.
118
122

128
108

127
102

125
120

117
103

109
111

104
121

112
116

113
105

114
101

110
106

124
115

123
126

Name
Liv Maria Jakobsen
Sandra Torrents

Una Clark
Isabelle Saldjian

Demet Arat
Patricia Vezzu

Christel Karlsson
Marina Kravtchenko

Doris Camilleri
Stella Loizidou

Christiane Kiithn
Ilona Kovacs

Malene M. Christoffersen
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Elin Oskarsdottir

Annemick van den Boogaart

Lorraine Weldon
Rebecca Churcher

Yonit Cohen
Irene Kohlhofer

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Katriina Kukkula

Popye van der Merwe
Elena Grazia

Carol Velzian
Suzanne Fluri

Federation
Norway
Spain

Wales
France

Turkey
Belgium

Sweden
Russia

Malta
Cyprus

Germany
Hungary

Denmark
San Marino

Iceland
The Netherlands

Ireland
England

Israel
Austria

Greece
Finland

South Africa
Italy

Scotland
Switzerland

Score  Bonus

168
187

217
172

177
196

218
174

183
161

190
179

187
169

167
222

187
204

201
217

148
201

169
189

191
169

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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Total
168
207

242
172

177
216

243
174

203
161

210
179

207
169

167
247

187
229

206
242

148
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169
209

211
169
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ODENSE

SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 23

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus
120 Marina Kravichenko Russia 161 0
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 175 20
109  Christiane Kiihn Germany 189 20
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 146 0
103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 173 0
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 175 20
128 Una Clark Wales 154 0
115 Elena Grazia Ttaly 201 25
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 197 0
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 206 25
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 168 0
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 171 20
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 211 25
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 169 0
127 Demet Arat Turkey 164 0
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 195 20
125 Christel Karlsson Sweden 209 25
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 176 0
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 161 0
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 180 20
114  Yonit Cohen Israel 169 0
111 Tlona Kovics Hungary 186 20
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 206 25
116 Annemick van den Boogaart The Netherlands 186 0
101  Irene Kohthofer Austria 187 20
105 Rebecca Churcher England 175 0
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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Total
161
195

209
146

173
195

154
226

197
231

168
191

236
169

164
215

234
176

161
200

169
206

231
186

207
175
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 24

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 181 0 181
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 205 25 230
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 190 20 210
114  Yonit Cohen Isracl 137 0 137
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 220 25 245
115 Elena Grazia Italy 181 0 181
105 Rebecca Churcher England 182 20 202
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 135 0 135
112 - Elin Oskarsdéttir Iceland 181 0 181
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 227 25 252
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 222 25 247
111 Hona Kovacs Hungary 155 0 155
116 Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 203 25 228
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 156 0 156
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 195 20 215
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 183 0 183
118 Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 180 0 180
128 Una Clark Wales 223 25 248
127 Demet Arat Turkey 186 20 206
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 162 0 162
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 181 20 201
109  Christiane Kiihn Germany 160 0 160
117 Doris Camilleri Malta 149 0 149
125 Chnstel Karlsson Sweden 227 25 252
121  Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 190 20 210
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 149 0 149
Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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ECI 1998 @ SEP. 22-27
ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Ladies - Round 25

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
125  Christel Karlsson Sweden 169 0 169
109 Christiane Kiihn Germany 201 25 226
105 Rebecca Churcher England 184 20 204
110 Esmeralda Kaltsou Greece 148 0 148
124 Popye van der Merwe South Africa 198 20 218
123 Carol Velzian Scotland 173 0 173
127 Demet Arat Turkey 158 0 158
103 Stella Loizidou Cyprus 162 20 182
1183  Liv Maria Jakobsen Norway 211 5 216
101 Irene Kohlhofer Austria 252 30 282
116  Annemiek van den Boogaart The Netherlands 212 25 237
128 Una Clark Wales 174 0 174
104 Malene M. Christoffersen Denmark 194 0 194
113 Lorraine Weldon Ireland 225 25 250
102 Patricia Vezzu Belgium 214 25 239
106 Katriina Kukkula Finland 203 5 208
121 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 187 20 207
117  Doris Camilleri Malta 183 0 183
111  iona Kovics Hungary 168 0 168
122 Sandra Torrents Spain 222 25 247
108 Isabelle Saldjian France 135 20 155
114  Yonit Cohen Israel 130 0 130
112 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 181 20 201
120 Marina Kravtchenko Russia 150 0 150
126  Suzanne Fluri Switzerland 178 20 198
115 Elena Grazia Italy 159 0 159

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.
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SEP. 22-27

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

Men - Standing after round 27

Federation
Germany
Finland
Cyprus
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Switzerland
Iceland
Greece
Turkey
Belgium
England
San Marino
Spain

Raly
France
Austria
Wales
Israel
Norway
South Africa
The Netherlands
Scotland
Hungary
Malta
Ireland

Russia

Games Score Bonus

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

5432
5421
5.389
5.335
5.312
5.210
5.249
5.147
5.069
5.016
5.039
5.023
5.062
4.950
4.925
4.916
4.849
4.858
4.804
4.746
4.799
4.779
4.700
4.676
4.584
4.516
4.282

Danish Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft - Copenhagen.

Place No. Name

702 209 Achim Grabowski

703 206 Kai Virtanen

704 203 Costas Kyriakou

705 207 Lasse Lintila

706 225 Patrick Backe

707 204 Morten Christoffersen

708 226 Thierry Gioria

709 212 Asgeir Thor Thérdarson

710 210 Dimitries Karetsos

711 227 Habib Dogan

712 202 Ives van Eyken

713 205 Geoff Buck

714 221 Domenico Righi

715 222 Marcial Ovide

716 215 Adler Cappelli

717 208 Eric Courault

718 201 Johann Riegler

719 228 Graham Parker

720 214 Noam Hanaor

721 218 Poul Even Andersen

722 224 Kevin Simon

723 216 Erik Koning

724 223 Andrew McCracken

725 211 Dénes Domonkos

726 217 Dennis Mercieca

727 213 Del Delaney

728 220 Dmitriy Areshkin
WA S
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Albani

4385
410
365
415
405
390
325
410
395
435
345
345
270
315
320
285
305
270
280
240
175
185
190
185
215
225
140

Total
5917

5.831
5.754
5.750
5.717
5.600
5574
5.557
5.464
5.451
5.384
5.368
5332
5.265
5.245
5201
5.154
5.128
5.084
4.986
4974
4.964
4.890
4.861
4.799
4.741
4422

208,9
208,5
207,3
205,2
2043
200,4
201,9
198,0
195,0
192,9
193,8
193,2
194,7
190,4
189,4
189,1
186,5
186,8
184,8
182,5
184.6
183,8
180,8
179,8
176,3
173,7
164,7
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

Results - Men - Round 1

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 188 0 188
207 Lasse Lintild Finland 200 25 225
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 180 0 180
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 209 25 234
202 Ivesvan Eyken Belgium 190 20 210
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 149 0 149
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 232 25 257
217 Dennis Mercieca Malita 170 0 170
205 Geoff Buck England 166 0 166
228 Graham Parker Wales 176 20 196
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 174 0 174
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 211 25 236
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 176 0 176
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 234 25 259
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 162 0 162
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 178 20 198
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 167 0 167
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 174 20 194
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 225 25 250
201 Johann Riegler Austria 201 5 206
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 213 5 218
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 223 25 248
212 Asgeir Thér Thérdarson Iceland 196 20 216
213 Del Delaney Ireland 125 0 125
220  Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 146 20 166
208 Eric Courault France 131 0 131
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 2

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 141 0 141
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 157 20 177
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 194 0 194
207 Lasse Lintild Finland 234 25 259
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 172 0 172
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 219 25 244
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 175 0 175
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 182 20 202
216 Erk Koning The Netherlands 193 20 213
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 160 0 160
201 Johann Riegler Austria 199 0 199
205 Geoff Buck England 238 25 263
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 191 20 211
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 172 0 172
202 Ivesvan Eyken Belgium 178 20 198
211  Dénes Domonkos Hungary 174 0 174
208 Eric Courault France 172 0 172
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 190 20 210
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 193 0 193
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 216 25 241
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 174 0 174
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 256 30 286
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 210 25 235
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 195 0 195
213 Del Delaney Ireland 161 0 161
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 166 20 186
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idrattens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 3

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
212 Asgeir Thor Thérdarson Iceland 163 0 163
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 176 20 196
208 Eric Courault France 160 0 160
205  Geoff Buck England 191 20 211
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 188 0 188
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 204 25 229
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 169 0 169
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 226 25 251
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 197 0 197
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 211 25 236
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 161 0 161
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 176 20 196
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 158 0 158
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 223 25 248
228 Graham Parker Wales 165 0 165
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 209 25 234
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 189 20 209
213 Del Delancy Ireland 159 0 159
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 144 0 144
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 157 20 177
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 182 0 182
226  Thierry Gioria Switzerland 192 20 212
201 Johann Riegler Austria 150 0 150
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 210 25 235
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 201 25 226
202  Ives van Eyken Belgium 188 0 188
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 4

No.

216
225

201
226

222
203

212
209

227
208

213
210

206
220

218
207

217
224

202
228

223
221

214
205

215
211

Name
Erik Koning
Patrick Backe

Johann Riegler
Thierry Gioria

Marcial Ovide
Costas Kyriakou

Asgeir Thér Thérdarson

Achim Grabowski

Habib Dogan
Eric Courault

Del Delancy
Dimitries Karetsos

Kai Virtanen
Dmitriy Areshkin

Poul Even Andersen
Lasse Lintild

Dennis Mercieca
Kevin Simon

Ives van Eyken
Graham Parker

Andrew McCracken
Domenico Righi

Noam Hanaor
Geoff Buck

Adler Cappelii
Dénes Domonkos

Federation
The Netherlands
Sweden

Austria
Switzerland

Spain
Cyprus

Iceland
Germany

Turkey
France

Ireland
Greece

Finland
Russia

Norway
Finland

Malta
South Africa

Belgium
Wales

Scotland
San Marino

Israel
England

Italy
Hungary

Score  Bonus
173 0
200 25
179 20
152 0
214 25
186 0
196 20
156 0
176 0
191 20
167 10
167 10
190 20
145 0
190 0
224 25
190 20
186 0
184 0
192 20
185 0
206 25
233 5
236 25
210 25
182 0
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 5

SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
208 Eric Courault France 210 25 235
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 191 0 191
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 231 25 256
223 Andrew McCracken Scotland 173 0 173
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 192 0 192
205  Geoff Buck England 210 25 235
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 168 0 168
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 202 25 227
218  Poul Even Andersen Norway 217 5 222
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 252 30 282
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 241 25 266
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 186 0 186
222  Marcial Ovide Spain 227 25 252
228 Graham Parker Wales 182 0 182
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 182 0 182
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 223 25 248
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 197 20 217
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 191 0 191
213 Del Delancy Ireland 191 20 211
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 167 0 167
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 153 0 153
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 186 20 206
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 204 5 209
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 224 25 249
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 211 5 216
212 Asgeir Thor Thérdarson Iceland 254 30 284
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 6

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Seore  Bonus Total
215  Adler Cappelli Italy 155 0 155
201 Johann Riegler Austria 186 20 206
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 158 0 158
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 246 25 271
212 Asgeir Thér Thérdarson Iceland 254 30 284
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 205 5 210
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 203 25 228
208 Eric Courault France 185 0 185
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 213 25 238
210  Dimitries Karetsos Greece 205 5 210
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 175 0 175
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 222 25 247
213 Del Delaney Ireland 185 0 185
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 203 25 228
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 139 0 139
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 167 20 187
228 Graham Parker Wales 200 5 205
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 235 25 260
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 243 5 248
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 244 25 269
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 226 25 251
202  Ives van Eyken Belgium 157 0 157
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 203 25 228
211  Dénes Domonkos Hungary 161 0 161
205  Geoff Buck England 187 0 187
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 214 25 239
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

Results - Men - Round 7

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 187 20 207
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 159 0 159
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 185 0 185
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 189 20 209
213 Del Delaney Ireland 159 0 159
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 204 25 229
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 143 0 143
201 Johann Riegler Austria 163 20 183
208 Eric Courault France 246 25 271
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 179 0 179
207  Lasse Lintild Finland 192 0 192
212 Asgeir Thér Thordarson Iceland 226 25 251
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 202 25 227
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 189 0 189
223 Andrew McCracken Scotland 201 25 226
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 193 0 193
205 Geoff Buck England 194 20 214
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 167 0 167
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 177 0 177
215  Adler Cappelli Italy 213 25 238
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 198 20 218
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 191 0 191
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 169 0 169
228 Graham Parker Wales 191 20 211
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 244 25 269
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 211 5 216
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 8

No.

207
217

228
224

221
202

223
214

205
211

215
216

225
201

203
226

212
222

208
209

210
227

206
213

204
220

Name
Lasse Lintili
Dennis Mercieca

Graham Parker
Kevin Simon

Domenico Righi
Ives van Eyken

Andrew McCracken
Noam Hanaor

Geoff Buck
Dénes Domonkos

Adler Cappelli
Erik Koning

Patrick Backe
Johann Riegler

Costas Kyriakou
Thierry Gioria

Asgeir Thor Thordarson

Marcial Ovide

Eric Courault
Achim Grabowski

Dimitrics Karetsos
Habib Dogan

Kai Virtanen
Del Delaney

Morten Christoffersen
Dmitriy Areshkin

Federation
Finland
Malta

Wales
South Africa

San Marino
Belgium

Scotland
Israel

England
Hungary

Italy
The Netherlands

Sweden
Austria

Cyprus
Switzerland

Iceland
Spain

France
Germany

Greece
Turkey

Finland
Iretland

Denmark
Russia

Score Bonus
185 20
182 0
191 20
179 0
228 25
194 0
153 0
155 20
168 0
204 25
218 25
187 0
212 25
204 5
232 5
256 30
213 25
161 0
208 25
201 5
188 0
200 25
192 0
208 25
218 25
169 0
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205
182

211
179

253
194

153
175

168
229

243
187

237
209

237
286

238
i61

233
206

188
225

192
233
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

No.

224
210

206
202

223
204

205
218

217
215

228
225

221
226

214
222

211
209

227
216

213
201

203
220

208
207

Name
Kevin Simon
Dimitnies Karetsos

Kai Virtanen
Ives van Eyken

Andrew McCracken
Morten Christoffersen

Geoff Buck
Poul Even Andersen

Dennis Mercieca
Adler Cappelli

Graham Parker
Patrick Backe

Domenico Righi
Thierry Gioria
Noam Hanaor
Marcial Ovide

Dénes Domonkos
Achim Grabowski

Habib Dogan
Erik Koning

Del Delaney
Johann Riegler

Costas Kyriakou
Dmitriy Areshkin

Eric Courault
Lasse Lintili

Federation
South Africa
Greece

Finland
Belgium

Scotland
Denmark

England
Norway

Malta
Italy

Wales
Sweden

San Marino
Switzerland

Israel
Spain

Hungary
Germany

Turkey
The Netherlands

Ireland
Austria

Cyprus
Russia

France
Finland

Results - Men - Round 9

Score
189
190

244
184

181
228

203
186

165
153

157
228

178
177

223
171

200
236

218
191

171
160

242
143

212
179
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0
20

25
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0
25
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189
210

269
184

181
253

228
186

185
153
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253

198
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171

205
261
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191
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160
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 10

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
213 Del Delaney Ireland 195 20 215
228 Graham Parker Wales 159 0 159
220  Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 153 0 153
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 203 25 228
211 Deénes Domonkos * Hungary 163 0 163
207 Lasse Lintild Finland 169 20 189
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 189 0 189
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 220 25 245
201 Johann Riegler Austria 237 25 262
202 Ivesvan Eyken Belgium 205 5 210
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 191 20 211
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 185 0 185
205  Geoff Buck England 194 0 194
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 196 20 216
208 Eric Courault France 178 20 198
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 177 0 177
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 189 0 189
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 226 25 251
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 203 25 228
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 162 0 162
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 214 5 219
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 219 25 244
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 156 0 156
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 244 25 269
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 168 0 168
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 186 20 206
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 11

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 219 25 244
205  Geoff Buck England 198 0 198
215  Adler Cappelli Italy 192 0 192
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 198 20 218
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 143 20 163
208 Eric Courault France 138 0 138
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 213 5 218
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 215 25 240
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 226 25 251
222  Marcial Ovide Spain 172 0 172
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 223 25 248
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 193 0 193
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 180 20 200
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 170 0 170
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 195 20 215
213 Del Delancy Ireland 189 0 189
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 190 20 210
228 Graham Parker Wales 182 0 182
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 235 25 260
214 Noam Hanaor Isracl 156 0 156
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 181 0 181
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 185 20 205
216 Erk Koning The Netherlands 170 0 170
202 Ivesvan Eyken Belgium 178 20 198
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 167 0 167
201 Johann Riegler Austria 229 25 254
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 12

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 185 0 185
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 233 25 258
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 186 20 206
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 181 0 181
228 Graham Parker Wales 179 0 179
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 232 25 257
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 224 25 249
212 Asgeir Thor Thérdarson Iceland 198 0 198
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 230 25 255
205  Geoff Buck England 192 0 192
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 174 10 184
220  Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 174 10 184
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 215 5 220
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 223 25 248
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 220 25 245
201 Johann Riegler Austria 152 0 152
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 216 5 221
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 257 30 287
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 168 0 168
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 217 25 242
213 Del Delaney Ireland 172 20 192
208 Eric Courault France 164 0 164
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 191 0 191
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 192 20 212
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 157 0 157
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 198 20 218
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 13

No.
221
227

213
214

220
211

207
201

203
224

202
212

223
208

210
205

215
206

204
225

226
218

222
217

228
209

Name
Domenico Righi
Habib Dogan

Del Delaney
Noam Hanaor

Dmitriy Areshkin
Dénes Domonkos

Lasse Lintild
Johann Riegler

Costas Kyriakou
Kevin Simon

Ives van Eyken
Asgeir Thor Thordarson

Andrew McCracken
Eric Courault

Dimitries Karetsos
Geoff Buck

Adler Cappelli
Kai Virtanen

Morten Christoffersen
Patrick Backe

Thierry Gioria

Poul Even Andersen

Marcial Ovide
Dennis Mercieca

Graham Parker
Achim Grabowski

Federation
San Marino
Turkey

Ireland
Israel

Russia
Hungary

Finland
Austria

Cyprus
South Africa

Belgium
Iceland

Scotland
France

Greece
England

Italy
Finland

Denmark
Sweden

Switzerland
Norway

Spain
Malta

Wales
Germany

Score  Bonus

193
210

183
153

134
190

188
137

205
187

165
198

193
207

207
157

214
170

172
220

210
185

187
199

181
213
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0
25

20
0

0
20

Total
193
235

203
153

134
210

208
137

230
187

165
218

193
232

232
157

239
170

172
245

235
185

187
219

181
238
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No.

205
224

226
207

215
227

218
210

214
221

204
228

225
222

211
216

213
220

203
208

202
209

217
201

212
206

Name
Geoff Buck
Kevin Simon

Thierry Gioria
Lasse Lintild

Adler Cappelli
Habib Dogan

Poul Even Andersen
Dimitries Karetsos

Noam Hanaor
Domenico Righi

Morten Christoffersen
Graham Parker

Patrick Backe
Marcial Ovide

Dénes Domonkos
Erik Koning
Del Delaney
Dmitriy Areshkin

Costas Kyriakou
Eric Courault

Ives van Eyken
Achim Grabowski

Dennis Mercieca
Johann Riegler

Asgeir Thér Thérdarson

Kai Virtanen

Federation
England
South Africa

Switzerland
Finland

Italy
Turkey

Norway
Greece

Israel
San Marino

Denmark
Wales

Sweden
Spain

Hungary
The Netherlands

Ircland
Russia

Cyprus
France

Belgium
Germany

Malta
Austria

Iceland
Finland

Results - Men - Round 14

Score  Bonus

180
168

266
202

191
195

192
162

246
203

198
189

213
179

192
176

162
158

197
194

151
202

130
190

158
214
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168

296
207

191
215

212
162

271
208

218
189

238
179

212
176

182
158

217
194

151
227

130
210

158
239
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 15

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
228 Graham Parker Wales 136 0 136
208 Eric Courault France 211 25 236
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 201 25 226
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 187 0 187
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 179 20 199
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 155 0 155
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 227 25 252
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 190 0 190
201 Johann Riegler Austria 214 25 239
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 184 0 184
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 175 10 185
213 Del Delancy Ireland 175 10 185
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 171 20 191
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 153 0 153
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 223 25 248
211  Dénes Domonkos Hungary 169 0 169
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 190 20 210
217 Dennis Mercicca Malta 147 0 147
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 214 5 219
207 Lasse Lintila Finland 229 25 254
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 180 0 180
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 222 25 247
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 227 25 252
223 Andrew McCracken Scotland 136 0 136
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 215 25 240
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 195 0 195
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 16

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
210 Dimitn'es Karetsos Greece 180 20 200
212 Asgeir Thor Thérdarson Iceland 149 0 149
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 219 5 224
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 279 30 309
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 186 0 186
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 205 25 230
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 243 25 268
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 199 0 199
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 146 0 146
217 Dennis Mercieca Maita 169 20 189
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 189 20 209
222  Marcial Ovide Spain 185 0 185
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 197 0 197
223 Andrew McCracken Scotland 223 25 248
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 256 30 286
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 231 5 236
201 Johann Riegler Austria 157 0 157
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 190 20 210
216 Erk Koning The Netherlands 159 0 159
228 Graham Parker Wales 218 25 243
208 Eric Courauit France 161 0 161
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 168 20 188
205  Geoff Buck England 204 25 229
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 180 0 180
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 197 0 197
213 Del Delaney Ireland 211 25 236
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 17

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
202 Ivesvan Eyken Belgium 175 20 195
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 170 0 170
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 192 0 192
201 Johann Riegler Austria 221 25 246
208  Eric Courault France 183 0 183
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 197 20 217
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 223 25 248
216 Erk Koning The Netherlands 222 5 227
228 Graham Parker Wales 235 25 260
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 191 0 191
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 226 25 251
207 Lasse Lintild Finland 193 0 193
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 156 0 156
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 194 20 214
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 162 0 162
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 205 25 230
217 Dennis Mercieca Maita 178 0 178
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 212 25 237
211  Deénes Domonkos Hungary 198 10 208
212 Asgeir Thor Thérdarson Iceland 198 10 208
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 148 0 148
213 Del Delaney Ireland 153 20 173
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 197 0 197
205 Geoff Buck England 205 25 230
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 149 0 149
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 192 20 212
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 18

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 214 25 239
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 139 0 139
217 Dennis Mercicca Malta 202 5 207
208 Eric Courault France 243 25 268
201 Johann Riegler Austria 200 25 225
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 178 0 178
207 Lasse Lintild Finland 189 20 209
205  Geoff Buck England 172 0 172
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 163 10 173
213  Del Delaney Ireland 163 10 173
212 Asgeir Thoér Thérdarson Iceland 155 0 155
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 180 20 200
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 164 0 164
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 195 20 215
228 Graham Parker Wales 184 20 204
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 180 0 180
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 169 0 169
214 Noam Hanaor Isracl 182 20 202
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 171 0 171
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 182 20 202
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 160 0 160
216 Erk Koning The Netherlands 168 20 188
209 Achim Grabowski Germany 170 0 170
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 180 20 200
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 220 25 245
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 174 0 174
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

No.
205
220

223
225

227
226

202
224

222
209

208
216

218
221

201
206

204
203

212
228

211
210

213
215

217
214

Name
Geoff Buck
Dmitriy Areshkin

Andrew McCracken
Patrick Backe

Habib Dogan
Thierry Gioria
Ives van Eyken

Kevin Simon

Marcial Ovide
Achim Grabowski

Eric Courault
Erik Koning

Poul Even Andersen
Domenico Righi

Johann Riegler
Kai Virtanen

Morten Christoffersen
Costas Kyriakou

Asgeir Thér Thérdarson
Graham Parker

Dénes Domonkos
Dimitries Karetsos

Del Delaney
Adler Cappelli

Dennis Mercieca
Noam Hanaor

Federation
England
Russia

Scotland
Sweden

Turkey
Switzerland

Belgium
South Africa

Spain
Germany

France
The Netherlands

Norway
San Marino

Austria
Finland

Denmark
Cyprus

Iceland
Wales

Hungary
Greece

Ireland
Italy

Malta
Israel

Results - Men - Round 19

Score  Bonus

211
130

190
223

170
278

176
138

195
175

241
168

193
176

181
201

202
199

269
212

182
187

170
180

175
192
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Total
236
130

190
248

170
308

196
138

215
175

266
168

213
176

181
226

227
199

299
217

182
207

170
200

175
212




®

ODENSE

The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 20

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 178 20 198
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 166 0 166
202  Ives van Eyken Belgium 189 20 209
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 159 0 159
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 189 0 189
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 204 25 229
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 243 25 268
220  Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 170 0 170
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 217 25 242
217 Dennis Mercieca Maita 144 0 144
228 Graham Parker Wales 199 20 219
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 181 0 181
209 Achim Grabowski Germany 182 0 182
205 Geoff Buck England 226 25 251
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 217 25 242
208 Eric Courault France 196 0 196
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 185 20 205
213 Del Delaney Ireland 156 0 156
207 Lasse Lintili Finland 238 25 263
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 167 0 167
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 204 25 229
201 Johann Riegler Austria 179 0 179
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 234 25 259
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 204 5 209
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 164 0 164
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 183 20 203
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idracttens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 21

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
201 Johann Riegler Austria 179 20 199
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 178 0 178
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 171 0 171
228 Graham Parker Wales 199 20 219
212 Asgeir Thér Thérdarson Iceland 175 0 175
216  Erik Koning The Netherlands 180 20 200
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 225 25 250
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 145 0 145
208 Eric Courault France 173 0 173
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 243 25 268
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 138 0 138
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 168 20 188
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 173 0 173
215  Adler Cappelii Italy 231 25 256
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 155 0 155
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 174 20 194
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 204 25 229
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 164 0 164
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 189 0 189
202 1Ivesvan Eyken Belgium 198 20 218
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 200 25 225
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 171 0 171
207 Lasse Lintilid Finland 140 0 140
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 172 20 192
226 Thienty Gioria Switzerland 184 0 184
205  Geoff Buck England 202 25 227
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)

No.
222
213

209
220

226
225

201
211

223
215

212
214

204
217

203
221

205
202

207
227

216
210

228
206

218
208

Name
Marcial Ovide
Del Delancy

Achim Grabowski
Dmitriy Areshkin
Thierry Gioria
Patrick Backe

Johann Riegler
Dénes Domonkos

Andrew McCracken
Adler Cappelli

Asgeir Thér Thérdarson

Noam Hanaor

Morten Christoffersen
Dennis Mercieca

Costas Kyriakou
Domenico Righi

Geoff Buck
Ives van Eyken

Lasse Lintild
Habib Dogan

Erik Koning
Dimitries Karetsos

Graham Parker
Kai Virtancn

Poul Even Andersen
Eric Courault

Federation
Spain
Ircland

Germany
Russia

Switzerland
Sweden

Austria
Hungary

Scotland
Italy

Iceland
Israel

Denmark
Malta

Cyprus
San Marino

England
Belgium

Finland
Turkey

The Netherlands
Greece

Wales
Finland

Norway
France

Results - Men - Round 22

Score  Bonus

174
165

191
163

232
212

201
186

162
205

219
210

183
218

211
233

180
226

149
169

184
177

223
189

171
176
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Total
194
165

211
163

257
217

226
186

162
230

244
215

183
243

216
258

180
251

149
189

204
177

248
189

171
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 23

No.
226
223

228
210

209
213

204
206

224
220

218
203

211
208

222
205

201
214

217
212

207
215

221
216

202
227

Name

Thierry Gioria

Andrew McCracken

Graham Parker

Dimitries Karetsos

Achim Grabowski

Del Delaney

Morten Christoffersen

Kai Virtanen

Kevin Simon

Dmitriy Areshkin

Poul Even Andersen
Costas Kyriakon

Dénes Domonkos

Eric Courault

Marcial Ovide

Geoff Buck

Johann Riegler
Noam Hanaor

Dennis Mercieca
Asgeir Thor Thordarson

Lasse Lintild

Adler Cappelli

Domenico Righi

Erik Koning

Ives van Eyken

Habib Dogan

Federation
Switzerland
Scotland

Wales
Greece

Germany
Ireland

Denmark
Finland

South Africa
Russia

Norway
Cyprus

Hungary
France

Spain
England

Austria
Israel

Malta
Iceland

Finland
Italy

San Marino
The Netherlands

Belgium
Turkey

Score  Bonus

222
159

180
217

254
165

177
221

185
164

160
228

196
189

204
168

205
150

167
203

244
172

214
167

211
202
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246
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253
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269
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 24

No. Name
214 Noam Hanaor
206 Kai Virtanen

216 Erik Koning

217 Dennis Mercieca

208 Eric Courault

221 Domenico Righi

213  Del Delaney
202 Ives van Eyken

223  Andrew McCracken

205 Geoff Buck

203 Costas Kyriakou
210 Dimitrics Karetsos

207 Lasse Lintili
225 Patrick Backe

209  Achim Grabowski

224 Kevin Simon

226 Thienry Gioria
215 Adler Cappelli

211 Dénes Domonkos
218 Poul Even Andersen

220 Dmitriy Areshkin

222 Marcial Ovide

204 Monen Christoffersen
212 Asgeir Thér Thérdarson

201 Johann Ricgler
228 Graham Parker

Federation
Israel
Finland

The Netherlands
Malta

France
San Marino

Ireland
Belgium

Scotland
England

Cyprus

Greece

Finland
Sweden

Germany
South Africa

Switzerland
Italy

Hungary
Norway

Russia
Spain

Denmark
Iceland

Austria
Wales

Score  Bonus

130
215

236
149

162
180

175
241

188
170

186
244

226
209

266
157

149
187

181
202

187
144

195
140

180
182
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175
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 25

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
211  Dénes Domonkos Hungary 176 0 176
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 203 25 228
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 153 0 153
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 219 25 244
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 203 25 228
201 Johann Riegler Austria 163 0 163
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 211 25 236
213 Del Delancy Ireland 189 0 189
220 Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 190 0 190
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 194 20 214
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 202 25 227
207 Lasse Lintild Finland 201 5 206
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 204 5 209
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 212 25 237
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 172 20 192
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 161 0 161
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 187 0 187
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 219 25 244
205 Geoff Buck England 195 20 215
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 168 0 168
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 171 20 191
228 Graham Parker Wales 167 0 167
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 236 25 261
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 168 0 168
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 208 25 233
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 206 5 211
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 26

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
220  Dmitriy Areshkin Russia 162 0 162
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 209 25 234
205 Geoff Buck England 185 20 205
213 Del Delaney Ireland 165 0 165
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 211 25 236
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 207 5 212
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 169 0 169
228 Graham Parker Wales 202 25 227
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 196 20 216
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 181 0 181
212 Asgeir Thér Thordarson Iceland 180 0 180
201 Johann Riegler Austria 185 20 205
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 189 0 189
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 253 30 283
215 Adler Cappelli Italy 172 0 172
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 199 20 219
207 Lasse Lintila Finland 181 0 181
209 Achim Grabowski Germany 200 25 225
214 Noam Hanaor Isracl 180 0 180
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 212 25 237
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 193 20 213
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 174 0 174
208 Eric Courault France 183 0 183
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 186 20 206
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 158 0 158
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 220 25 245
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The Danish Bowling Federation, Idraettens Hus, DK-2605 Brondby, +45 43262211 (phone), +45 43262216 (fax)
Results - Men - Round 27

ECI 1998 SEP. 22-27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
217 Dennis Mercieca Maita 188 0 188
221 Domenico Righi San Marino 191 20 211
214 Noam Hanaor Israel 197 20 217
211 Dénes Domonkos Hungary 164 0 164
218 Poul Even Andersen Norway 180 0 180
212 Asgeir Thor Thordarson Iceland 194 20 214
210 Dimitries Karetsos Greece 200 25 225
206 Kai Virtanen Finland 199 0 199
213 Del Delancy Ireland 202 5 207
227 Habib Dogan Turkey 216 25 241
222 Marcial Ovide Spain 203 25 228
223  Andrew McCracken Scotland 200 5 205
207 Lasse Lintilid Finland 247 25 272
202 Ives van Eyken Belgium 188 0 188
226 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 195 0 195
209  Achim Grabowski Germany 202 25 227
204 Morten Christoffersen Denmark 236 25 261
216 Erik Koning The Netherlands 187 0 187
201 Johann Riegler Austria 197 0 197
208 Eric Courault France 202 25 227
215  Adler Cappelli Italy 170 0 170
205 Geoff Buck England 191 20 211
228 Graham Parker Wales 177 0 177
203  Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 234 25 259
225 Patrick Backe Sweden 221 25 246
224 Kevin Simon South Africa 162 0 162
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